
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

15 

59 

98 

18 

85 

33 

99 

93 

Name 

Mads Fredsøe 

Magnus Hansen 

David Rønnow 

Christina Udesen 

Ann Freja Mørch 

Nanna Dalby Salling 

Linette Rønnow 

Emilia Adelbøg 

Best Tm 

1:11.022 

1:12.027 

1:13.101 

1:25.625 

1:25.938 

1:27.839 

1:28.180 

1:33.948 

Diff 

1.005 

2.079 

14.603 

14.916 

16.817 

17.158 

22.926 

Best Speed 

63.259 

62.377 

61.460 

52.471 

52.280 

51.148 

50.950 

47.822 

In Lap 

7 

5 

5 

8 

4 

8 

9 

8 

Class 

Mikro DMU Cup/Mikro 

SM Mini Open C Rookie Licens C/Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini GP 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Stock 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/8/2014 10:18:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director - Steen Fredsøe 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy 

Sunday 

Yellow 10:00 

Qualifying started at 10:00:21 

Thy 1.248 km 

6/8/2014 10:00 


